THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

INDEX.

JuLy 4.]

Page
Agriculture ... ... 100
Audit . B
Census and Statistics Office ... . 58
Chief Inspector of Explosives ... .. 30
Cook Islands ... ... 43
Crown Law ... .. 15
Customs ... 16
Defence ... 87
Dominion Museum .. 31
Education ... 88
Electoral ... 41
External Affairs ... 20
General Division, Scales for ... 148
Government Actuary’s Branch ... ... 30
Government Insurance ... ... 143
Health .. 49

Industries and Commerce, Tourist, and

Publicity ... ... 66
Internal Affairs ... 26
Justice .. 384
Labour ... 32
Land and Deeds .. 12
Land and Income Tax ... L. 8
Lands and Survey LM

Marine .
Mental Hospitals
Mines

National Provident and Friendly Societies ...

Native .
Native Trust ...

Patent

Pensionsg

Police

Prime Minister's
Printing and Stationery
Prisons

Private Secretaries to Ministers of Crown...

Public Service Commissioner’s Office
Public Service Superannuation
Public Trust

Public Works ..

Registrar-General

Schedule of Lodging-allowances
Schedule of Salaries
Scientific and Industrial Research
Stamp Duties ...

State Advances

State Fire Insurance

State Forest

Transport
Treasury

Valuation

By Authority : G. H. LoNEY, Government Printer, Wellington.—1933.

Price 2s. 9d.)

1855

159

Page
21

... 110
. 126

42
25

40
14
81
86

. 128

44
31
48
15

. 133

59

41

... 147
. 147

. 144

o

85




