INDEX.

					Page						Page
Agriculture			•••		100	Marine	•••		•••	•••	
Audit			•••		5	Mental Hospi	tals				110
						Mines	•••		•••	•••	126
Census and St	atistics (Office			58						
Chief Inspector of Explosives					30	National Prov	ident an	d Friend	ly Societ	ies	3
Cook Islands			•••		43	Native			•••	•••	42
Crown Law			•••		15	Native Trust	•••		•••	•••	25
Customs	•••				16						
						Patent			•••		40
Defence					87	Pensions			•••		14
Defence Dominion Mu		•••	•••	•••	31	Police	•••				81
Dominion Mu	seum	•••	•••	•••	91	Prime Ministe	er's				86
						Printing and S	Statione	ry	•••		128
Education	•••	•••	•••	• • •	88	Prisons	•••	•••			44
$\mathbf{Electoral}$		•••	•••	•••	41	Private Secret				wn	31
External Affai	rs	•••	•••		20	Public Service	Commi	ssioner's	Office	• • •	48
						Public Service	-	nnuation			15
General Division, Scales for					148	Public Trust		•••			133
Government A					30	Public Works	••	•••	•••	•••	59
Government I					143						
						Registrar-Gen	\mathbf{eral}			•••	41
Health					49						
ii caitii	•••	•••	•••	•••	49	Schedule of L	odging-a	llowance	s		147
						Schedule of Sa					147
Industries and Commerce, Tourist, Publicity					56	Scientific and	Industri	al Resea	r ch		84
Internal Affair		•••	•••	• • •	26	Stamp Duties				•••	10
internat Anan		•••	•••	•••	20	State Advance					4
Justice						State Fire Ins	urance				145
	•••	•••	•••	••	34	State Forest		•••			82
Labour			•••		32	Transport	•••		•••		144
Land and Dee	$d\mathbf{s}$	•••	•••		12	m	•••				2
Land and Inco			•••		8	,			•••	•••	_
Lands and Sur					71	Valuation					85